Time & Cost
Improve the efficiency & accuracy
SAVE
EASILY
QUICKLY
ACCURATELY
Image Measuring Instrument
Innova�on Design R&D

Resolution : 0.001mm/0.00005” (X-Y axis high accuracy linear scale)
Measuring Accuracy : ±(3+L/200) µm (X, Y Axis)
Main structure: Granite base, 2D measurement software, 360° rotating table (IMI-T100)
                              Metal base & body, 2D measurement software (IMI-T200)
Transmission system: 2-axis cross linear ball slide and toothless screw drive module
Image system: 1/3” 0.41M pixels high resolution CCD color camera
Image magnification: 25X-250X, Z-axis adjustable focusing distance 90mm
Focusing device: Z-axis manual transmission module handwheel, 75mm adjustment of focus
Optical system: 0.7-4.5X continuous zoom ultra-low distortion optic lens.
Illumination system: High brightness adjustable LED surface and transmission parallel light
Computer system: Computer with 21.5”LCD color monitor, keyboard, mouse
Software system: Jingstone Metrology 2.5D image measuring system.
Measuring result output: Word, Excel, TXT, DXF, SPC
Standard Accessories: calibration plate, measurement software, dongle, operation manual
Model No. Measuring Range (XY)
IMI-T100 100*100mm
IMI-T200 200*100mm
IMI-T200
IMI-T100
CCD
Optic lens

Resolution : 0.001mm/0.00005” (X-Y-Z axis high accuracy linear scale)
Measuring Accuracy : ±(3+L/200) µm (X, Y Axis)
Main structure: XY-axis DIN 00 grade granite measuring table & Z axis arm type granite column
Transmission system: 3-axis cross linear ball slide and toothless screw drive module
Image system: 1/3” 0.41M pixels high resolution CCD color camera
Image magnification: 25X-250X
Focusing device: Z-axis transmission module handwheel, manual adjustment of image focus
Optical system: 0.7-4.5X continuous zoom ultra-low distortion optic lens.
Illumination system: High brightness adjustable LED surface and transmission parallel light
Computer system: Computer with 21.5”LCD color monitor, keyboard, mouse
Software system: Jingstone Metrology 2.5D image measuring system.
Measuring result output: Word, Excel, TXT, DXF, SPC
Standard Accessories: calibration plate, measurement software, dongle, operation manual
Optional Accessories: Steel instrument working table cover with OA desktop
Model No. Measuring Range (XYZ)
IMI-P200 200*100*150mm
IMI-P300 300*200*150mm
IMI-P400 400*300*200mm
IMI-P500 500*400*200mm
IMI-AF Series (Autofocus)
*Z axis height can be customized according
  to requirements
Z-axis Controller

Measuring Accuracy : ±(3+L/200) µm (X, Y Axis)
Main structure: XY-axis DIN 00 grade granite measuring table & Z axis arm type granite column
Transmission system: 3-axis cross linear ball slide and toothless screw drive module
Electronic system: Z-axis AC servo motor speed control system and controller
Image system: 1/3” 0.41M pixels high resolution CCD color camera
Image magnification: 25X-250X
Focus system: Z axis electric motor & software autofocus system
Optical system: 0.7-4.5X continuous zoom ultra-low distortion optic lens.
Illumination system: High brightness adjustable LED surface and transmission parallel light
Computer system: Computer with 21.5”LCD color monitor, keyboard, mouse
Software system: Jingstone Metrology 2.5D image measuring system.
Measuring result output: Word, Excel, TXT, DXF, SPC
Standard Accessories: calibration plate, measurement software, dongle, operation manual
Optional Accessories: Steel instrument working table cover with OA desktop
Model No. Measuring Range (XYZ)
IMI-AF200 200*100*150mm
IMI-AF300 300*200*150mm
IMI-AF400 400*300*200mm
IMI-AF500 500*400*200mm
IMI-AF-P Series (Autofocus+Probe)
3D touch probe
*Z axis height can be customized according
  to requirements

Main structure: XY-axis DIN 00 grade granite measuring table & Z axis arm type granite column
Transmission system: 3-axis cross linear ball slide and toothless screw drive module
Electronic system: Z-axis AC servo motor speed control system and controller
Image system: 1/3” 0.41M pixels high resolution CCD color camera
Image magnification: 25X-250X
Focus system: Z axis electric motor & software autofocus system
Optical system: 0.7-4.5X continuous zoom ultra-low distortion optic lens.
Illumination system: High brightness adjustable LED surface and transmission parallel light
Probe system: Renishaw (U.K.) MCP touch trigger probe, setting ring and ruby tips.
Computer system: Computer with 21.5”LCD color monitor, keyboard, mouse
Software system: Jingstone Metrology 2.5D/3D image & probe coaxial measuring system.
Measuring result output: Word, Excel, TXT, DXF, SPC
Standard Accessories: calibration plate, measurement software, dongle, operation manual
Optional Accessories: Steel instrument working table cover with OA desktop
Model No. Measuring Range (XYZ)
IMI-AF200P 200*100*150mm
IMI-AF300P 300*200*150mm
IMI-AF400P 400*300*200mm
IMI-AF500P 500*400*200mm
IMI-CNC Series (CNC-Automatic)
*Z axis height can be customized according
  to requirements
L63 INSTRUMENT
3-axis joystick controller
Innova�on Design R&D
Patented Technology Award
Image Measuring Instrument
Model No. Measuring Range (XYZ)
IMI-CNC200 200*200*150mm
IMI-CNC300 300*200*150mm
IMI-CNC400 400*300*200mm
IMI-CNC500 500*400*200mm
   Technical specification
Resolution : 0.0005mm/0.00002” (X-Y-Z axis high accuracy linear scale)
Measuring Accuracy : ±(2.5+L/200) µm (X, Y Axis)
Main structure: XY-axis DIN 00 grade granite measuring table & Z axis arm type granite column

Software system: Jingstone Metrology 2.5D CNC CAD graphic image measuring software.
Measuring result output: Word, Excel, TXT, DXF, SPC, IGES
Standard Accessories: calibration plate, measurement software, dongle, operation manual
Optional Accessories: Steel instrument working table cover with OA desktop
                                           0.7-4.5X Autozoom optic lens
IMI-CNC-P Series (CNC+Probe)
3D touch probe
*Z axis height can be customized according
  to requirements
L64INSTRUMENT
3-axis joystick controller
Innova�on Design R&D
Patented Technology Award
Image Measuring Instrument
Model No. Measuring Range (XYZ)
IMI-CNC200P 200*200*150mm
IMI-CNC300P 300*200*150mm
IMI-CNC400P 400*300*200mm
IMI-CNC500P 500*400*200mm
Resolution : 0.0005mm/0.00002” (X-Y-Z axis high accuracy linear scale)
Measuring Accuracy : ±(2.5+L/200) µm (X, Y Axis)
Main structure: XY-axis DIN 00 grade granite measuring table & Z axis arm type granite column
Transmission system: 3-axis cross linear ball slide and toothless screw or ball screw drive module

Transmission system: 3-axis high precision linear slide & ball screw drive module
Control system: CNC automatic editing program measurement and 3-axis joystick controller
Electronic system: 3-axis smart control servo motor and integrated motion control card
Image system: Gigabit network high resolution million pixel color industrial camera
Image magnification: 25X-250X
Optical system: 0.7-4.5X continuous zoom ultra-low distortion optic lens.
Focus system: Z axis electric motor & software autofocus system
Illumination system: Programmable surface light source with four rings and eight sections
Computer system: Quad core computer with 21.5”LCD color monitor, keyboard, mouse
Software system: Jingstone Metrology 2.5D CNC CAD graphic image measuring software.
Measuring result output: Word, Excel, TXT, DXF, SPC, IGES
Standard Accessories: calibration plate, measurement software, dongle, operation manual
Optional Accessories: Steel instrument working table cover with OA desktop
                                           0.7-4.5X Autozoom optic lens
Model No. Measuring Range (XYZ)
IMI-CNC600 600*500*200mm
IMI-CNC800 800*600*200mm
IMI-CNC1000 800*1000*200mm
IMI-CNC1200 1000*1200*200mm
IMI-CNC1500 1000*1500*200mm
IMI-CNC2000 1500*2000*200mm
*Z axis height can be customized according
  to requirements
IMI-CNC-P Series (CNC+Probe)
3D touch probe

Focus system: Z axis electric motor & software autofocus system
Illumination system: Programmable surface light source with four rings and eight sections
Probe system: Renishaw (U.K.) MCP touch trigger probe, setting ring and ruby tips.
Computer system: Quad core computer with 21.5”LCD color monitor, keyboard, mouse
Software system: Jingstone Metrology 2.5D CNC CAD graphic image measuring software.
                                  & 3D image & probe coaxial measuring system.
Measuring result output: Word, Excel, TXT, DXF, SPC, IGES
Standard Accessories: calibration plate, measurement software, dongle, operation manual
Optional Accessories: Steel instrument working table cover with OA desktop
                                           0.7-4.5X Autozoom optic lens
   Technical specification
Bridge type
Innova�on Design R&D
Patented Technology Award
Model No. Measuring Range (XYZ)
IMI-CNC600P 600*500*200mm
IMI-CNC800P 800*600*200mm
IMI-CNC1000P 800*1000*200mm
IMI-CNC1200P 1000*1200*200mm
IMI-CNC1500P 1000*1500*200mm
IMI-CNC2000P 1500*2000*200mm
Introduction of measuring software for
image measuring instrument
Jingstone metrology 2.5D/3D image measuring software
L67 INSTRUMENT